Contract Details

Gas Maintenance
Insurance
Employers Agent
External Audit

Contractor/Supplier

Saltire facilities Management
Marsh Ltd

Reid Associates Glasgow
Azets

Type of Procurement

Services
Services
Services
Services

Value of Contract Date of Award

317,625.08
230488*
40,000.00
70,000.00

25/07/2023
06/09/2019
20/12/2018
01/06/2018

Max Period of

Start Date End Date Extension included in
Terms

01/08/2023 31/07/2026 2
01/10/2019 30/09/2026 0

N/A N/A N/A

01/04/2018 31/03/2025 0



