Contract Details	Contractor/Supplier	Type of Procurement	Value of Contract Date	of Award	Start Date	End Date	Max Period of Extension included in
Gas Maintenance	Saltire facilities Management	Services	317,625.08	25/07/2023	01/08/2023	31/07/2026	Terms 2
Insurance	Marsh Ltd	Services	230488*	06/09/2019	01/10/2019	30/09/2026	0
<b>Employers Agent</b>	Reid Associates Glasgow	Services	40,000.00	20/12/2018	N/A	N/A	N/A
External Audit	Azets	Services	70,000.00	01/06/2018	01/04/2018	31/03/2025	0